
1 2 3 4

1 Nur Hidayah Zulkifli Selangor 93 87 91 86 357 - 7 x

Final Shots : 10.1 9.5 9.9 9.4 9.6 10.5 10.3 9.4 9.1 8.3 96.1

453.1 GOLD

2 Alianazirah Ishak Pahang 89 92 88 88 357 - 4 x

Final Shots : 10.4 9.2 9.1 8.5 10.0 9.2 8.3 9.2 9.9 10.7 94.5

451.5 SILVER

3 Nor Syazwanie Hairol Anuar N.Sembilan 84 85 93 89 351 - 8 x

Final Shots : 9.2 9.4 8.8 9.9 9.5 10.4 8.2 9.9 10.1 10.1 95.5

446.5 BRONZE

4 Nurul Syafiah Suhaimi Pahang 87 84 89 91 351 - 2 x

Final Shots : 8.2 10.3 10.7 8.4 10.0 8.9 8.2 8.7 7.7 10.4 91.5

442.5

5 Sharifah Namirah Syed Ismail Perak 84 90 89 84 347 - 2 x

Final Shots : 10.5 9.4 9.6 10.3 7.7 10.0 7.9 9.3 10.3 8.9 93.9

440.9

6 Nurul Amierra Zulkiflee Johor 91 82 86 84 343 - 4 x

Final Shots : 9.5 9.8 9.5 8.5 9.6 8.1 9.0 9.2 9.3 8.4 90.9

433.9

7 Elaine Ong Johor 88 83 85 85 341 - 5 x

Final Shots : 10.7 7.7 10.1 9.7 7.2 9.5 8.3 9.9 8.8 10.2 92.1

433.1

8 Nurul Huda Khairu Nasir Pahang 81 83 87 89 340 - 3 x

Final Shots : 9.1 9.2 10.0 9.7 8.7 10.9 9.3 8.5 8.4 8.8 92.6

432.6

9 Nur Anis Syamimi Noryami Terengganu 86 87 79 88 340 - 1 x

10 Nur Hajar Aisyah Husain Kuala Lumpur 80 85 84 90 339 - 3 x

11 Nur Atiqah Adelina Mohd. Azral N.Sembilan 89 83 83 83 338 - 4 x

12 Najaa Syairah Mahyudin Selangor 81 86 90 81 338 - 2 x

13 Olivia Ong Li Ning Sarawak 80 87 87 83 337 - 3 x

14 Sarah Nur Dalilah Kipayatullah Terengganu 87 85 83 80 335 - 2 x

15 Nur Hazirah Izzati Mohd. NyiringKuala Lumpur 86 75 87 85 333 - 6 x
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1 2 3 4

16 Khairun Nasehah Kamarulzaman Melaka 83 84 87 78 332 - 1 x

17 Cheryl Lai Selangor 85 82 82 83 332 - 1 x

18 Siaw Lip Yi Sarawak 82 79 87 82 330 - 1 x

19 Najihah Abdul Halim Perak 79 78 85 84 326 - 0 x

20 Nur Balqis Azlan Kuala Lumpur 86 80 76 81 323 - 3 x

21 Nurul Nazihah Mohd. Yusof Johor 80 81 83 79 323 - 0 x

22 Juweera Najeeha Suzain N.Sembilan 77 75 80 84 316 - 1 x

23 Nurul Nadia Alia Ahmad BadaruddinTerengganu 78 76 78 74 306 - 1 x

24 Nur Syafiqah Ismail Melaka 74 68 69 70 281 - 0 x

25 Siti Munira Abdul Madar Perak 78 84 66 26 254 - 1 x ***

26 Irvy Teh Ai Xia Pulau Pinang DNS 0 - x

*** Penalti 8 markah atas 4 kali kesalahan yang disengajakan.

1 2 3 4

1 Felicia Tan Kai Yen Selangor DNS 0 - x MQS

Remark

Remark

Rank Name Assn.
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Rank Name Assn.
Series

Total



1 2 3 4

PAHANG 257 259 264 268 1048 - 9 x GOLD

Alianazirah Ishak 89 92 88 88 357 - 4 x

Nurul Syafiah Suhaimi 87 84 89 91 351 - 2 x

Nurul Huda Khairu Nasir 81 83 87 89 340 - 3 x

SELANGOR 259 255 263 250 1027 - 10 x SILVER

Nur Hidayah Zulkifli 93 87 91 86 357 - 7 x

Najaa Syairah Mahyudin 81 86 90 81 338 - 2 x

Cheryl Lai 85 82 82 83 332 - 1 x

JOHOR 259 246 254 248 1007 - 9 x BRONZE

Nurul Amierra Zulkiflee 91 82 86 84 343 - 4 x

Elaine Ong 88 83 85 85 341 - 5 x

Nurul Nazihah Mohd. Yusof 80 81 83 79 323 - 0 x

NEGERI SEMBILAN 250 243 256 256 1005 - 13 x

Nor Syazwanie Hairol Anuar 84 85 93 89 351 - 8 x

Nur Atiqah Adelina Mohd. Azral 89 83 83 83 338 - 4 x

Juweera Najeeha Suzain 77 75 80 84 316 - 1 x

KUALA LUMPUR 252 240 247 256 995 - 12 x

Nur Hajar Aisyah Husain 80 85 84 90 339 - 3 x

Nur Hazirah Izzati Mohd. Nyiring 86 75 87 85 333 - 6 x

Nur Balqis Azlan 86 80 76 81 323 - 3 x

TERENGGANU 251 248 240 242 981 - 4 x

Nur Anis Syamimi Noryami 86 87 79 88 340 - 1 x

Sarah Nur Dalilah Kipayatullah 87 85 83 80 335 - 2 x

Nurul Nadia Alia Ahmad Badaruddin 78 76 78 74 306 - 1 x

PERAK 241 252 240 194 927 - 3 x

Sharifah Namirah Syed Ismail 84 90 89 84 347 - 2 x

Najihah Abdul Halim 79 78 85 84 326 - 0 x

Siti Munira Abdul Madar 78 84 66 26 254 - 1 x
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